2014-2015 Embedded Time Collaborative Learning Teams Teacher Survey

Q1
How long have you been working as a teacher?
Answered: 347 Skipped: 0
Il 0-5years
M 6-15years
16 — 25 years
W 26+ years
Response Percent  Response Count

0 -5 years 13.54% 47
6 — 15 years 40.35% 140
16 — 25 years 28.24% 98

26+ years 17.87% 62



Q2

Lower elementary
Upper elementary
Middle School

High School

What is your primary grade level?
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M Lowerelementary
I Upper elementary
Middle School

@ High School

Response Percent
27.38%
21.61%
22.48%
28.53%

Response Count
95
75
78
99



Q3

Identify your primary role as a teacher.
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Specialist teacher (e.g.,...

Support teacher (e.g., re...

Classroom/subject teacher

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280
Response Percent  Response Count
Classroom/subject teacher 70.03% 243
Support teacher (e.g., resource, behaviour, guidance etc.) 15.85% 55

Specialist teacher (e.g., french, music, physical education etc.) 22.77% 79



Q4

My school's embedded time is structured for me to engage in on-going
professional learning to improve student engagement, learning and

achievement.
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Hl Always
Il Usually
Sometimes

I Seldom

Response Percent

Always (1) 64.55%
Usually (2) 27.95%
Sometimes (3) 6.05%
Seldom (4) 1.44%

Rating Average: 1.44

Response Count
224
97
21

5



Q5

In my classroom, | use what I've learned from my collaborative learning
team, to adjust and inform my teaching practices.
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Hl Always
Il Usually
Sometimes

I Seldom

Response Percent  Response Count

Always (1) 43.52% 151
Usually (2) 36.89% 128
Sometimes (3) 17.58% 61
Seldom (4) 2.02% 7

Rating Average: 1.78



Q6

| have the opportunity to provide input on how my school's embedded

collaborative learning time is used.
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Hl Always
Il Usually
Sometimes

I Seldom

Response Percent

Always (1) 40.92%
Usually (2) 29.39%
Sometimes (3) 19.02%
Seldom (4) 10.66%

Rating Average: 1.99

Response Count
142
102
66
37



Q7

My collaborative learning team uses student engagement and

achievement data to inform my professional learning.
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Hl Always
Il Usually
Sometimes

I Seldom

Response Percent

Always (1) 45.82%
Usually (2) 34.58%
Sometimes (3) 14.41%
Seldom (4) 5.19%

Rating Average: 1.79

Response Count
159
120
50
18



Q8

| find embedded collaborative learning team time valuable.

Always (1)
Usually (2)
Sometimes (3)

Seldom (4)
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Rating Average: 1.9

Hl Always
Il Usually
Sometimes

I Seldom

Response Percent
40.35%
35.16%
18.16%
6.34%

Response Count
140
122
63

22



Q9

Members of my school community (i.e.: parents/guardians) understand the
value of embedded collaborative learning time.

Most members understand (1)
Some members understand (2)
Few members understand (3)

Not Sure (4)
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Rating Average: 2.48

Most members understand
Some members understand
Few members understand

Not Sure

Response Percent
18.44%
39.77%
17.58%
24.21%

Response Count
64
138
61
84



